
no experiments ferried, 

ISUs go together

all possible experiments 

ferried (less plb/nose), 

ISUs decoupled

SYMPHONY POSIDON SYMPHONY POSIDON

Friday 19-Aug-16 927 FCF Low/High 928 availale for fit checks 927 FCF Low/High 928 availale for fit checks

Saturday 20-Aug-16
Ground integration & fit 

checks begin
"

Ground integration & fit 

checks begin
"

Sunday 21-Aug-16 " " " "

Monday 22-Aug-16 Flight opportunity " Flight opportunity "

Tuesday 23-Aug-16 " " " "

Wednesday 24-Aug-16 " " " "

Thursday 25-Aug-16 " " " "

Friday 26-Aug-16 " " " "

Saturday 27-Aug-16 " " " "

Sunday 28-Aug-16 deintegration " deintegration "

Monday 29-Aug-16 927 integration
927 fit checks and 

integration

Tuesday 30-Aug-16 " "

Wednesday 31-Aug-16 " "

Thursday 1-Sep-16 Flight #1 (2hr, high) "

Friday 2-Sep-16 Flight #2 (6hr, high) "

Saturday 3-Sep-16 margin "

Sunday 4-Sep-16 margin "

Monday 5-Sep-16
927 deintegration & ISU 

loadup
"

Tuesday 6-Sep-16 Science ISU loadup Flight #1 (2hr, high)

Wednesday 7-Sep-16 WB ISUs depart EFD Science ISUs depart EFD Kadena WB ISUs depart

Thursday 8-Sep-16 Flight #2 (6hr, high)

Friday 9-Sep-16 reintegration
limited deintegration & 

ISU loadup

Saturday 10-Sep-16

Sunday 11-Sep-16 reintegration TBD Guam ISUs depart

Monday 12-Sep-16

Tuesday 13-Sep-16

Wednesday 14-Sep-16

Thursday 15-Sep-16

Friday 16-Sep-16

KEFD - KNUQ - PHNL (RON)

PHNL - PKWA (RON)

PKWA - PGUM

PGUM - RODN

KEFD - KNUQ - PHNL (RON)

PHNL - PKWA (RON)

PKWA - PGUM

PGUM - RODN


